
Attendee List for TSTCI Futures Retreat 2017
August 02, 2017   Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Participants: 53

Steve Alexander
CFO
Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653-0150
Phone: 903-854-1121
stevena@eastex.com

Kelly Allison
General Manager
Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.
P.O. Box 130
La Grange, TX 78945
Phone: 979-242-5911
Fax: 979-242-5910
kellya@coloradovalley.com

Randy Bass
Director
HCTC
220 Carolyn
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
Fax: 8303675333
fscanlan@hctc.coop

Kathy Bohn
Director
HCTC
220 Carolyn
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
Fax: 8303675333
fscanlan@hctc.coop

David Brooks
Regional Sales Manager
Calix
16305 36th Ave N Ste 300
Minneapolis, MN 55446
Phone: (972) 672-9133
samantha.saucedo@calix.com

Lowell B. Catlett, Ph.D.
Keynote Speaker
Convention Connection
18133 Coastline Dr., # A3
Malibu, CA 90265
Phone: 800-443-9979
lcatlett1948@gmail.com

Rocky Christenberry
Director
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Bob Clopton
Director
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Craig Cook
COO
HCTC
220 Carolyn
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
Fax: 8303675333
fscanlan@hctc.coop

Tommy Cumby
President
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 325 846-4111
della@taylortel.net

Rusty Dorman
General Manager
Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 9038541000
rusty@eastex.com

Kim Dudley
Regional Business Manager
National Information Solutions 
Cooperative
3201 Nygren Drive
Mandan, ND 58554
Phone: 1-866-999-6472
telecomtradeshows@nisc.coop
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Chad Duval
Partner
Moss Adams LLP
3121 W. March Lane, Suite 200
Stockton, CA 95219
Phone: 209-955-6124
chad.duval@mossadams.com

JC Evans
Director of Sales
ADB Companies
21 Progress Parkway
Union, MO 63084
Phone: 214-914-7447
jcevans@adb-us.com

Mike Fowler
Director
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Bill Galyean
Director
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Daniel Gibson
Attorney
Richards, Elder & Gibson, PLLC
PO Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79407
Phone: 8067988868
Fax: 8067988878
dgibson@regllp.com

Pete Gibson
Director
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Weldon R. Gray
CEO
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-658-0055
weldon@tstci.org

Rodney Hackemack
Director of Regulatory Affairs
Industry Telephone Company
P. O. Box 40
Industry, TX 78944
Phone: 979-357-4411
Fax: 979-357-2323
hack@industrytelco.com

Jim Haynie
Director
HCTC
220 Carolyn
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
Fax: 8303675333
fscanlan@hctc.coop

Paul Heckmann
West Operations
ElectriCom
PO Box 319
Paoli, IN 47454
Phone: 8127232626
pheckmann@electricominc.com

Pat Holder
Event Planner
Professsional Event Services
8404-B Cima Oak Lane
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512-349-7470
patholder@austin.rr.com

Tim Humpert
General Manager
Coleman County Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608
Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608
Phone: 325-348-3124
Fax: 325-348-3117
timh@web-access.net

Malinda Jones
Business Operations Manager
Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-854-1000
Fax: 903-854-1203
malinda@eastex.com

Alan Link
CEO
HCTC
220 Carolyn
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
Fax: 8303675333
fscanlan@hctc.coop

Wade Maner
Assistant General Manager
South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.
PO Box 1379
Lubbock, TX 79408
Phone: 8067632301
wade.maner@sptc.net
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Bobby Mathiews
Director
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
tscobee@brazosnet.com

Carl Matlock
Director
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
tscobee@brazosnet.com

Kent McClatchy
Director
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
tscobee@brazosnet.com

David McEndree
CEO
Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.
PO Box 1340
Tahoka, TX 79373-1340
Phone: 806-924-7234
dmc@poka.com

Russell Moore
General Manager / COO
Big Bend Telephone Company
808 North Fifth Street
Alpine, TX 79830
Phone: 4323640089
Fax: 4323640028
rusty.moore@bbtco.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-658-0506
claudiam@tstci.org

Dave Osborn
CEO
VTX1
881 E. Hidalgo Avenue
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 956-642-1133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Marilyn Osborn
Spouse
VTX1
881 E. Hidalgo Avenue
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 956-642-1133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

DJ Patnaude
West Region Senior Director
ElectriCom
PO Box 319
Paoli, IN 47454
Phone: 8127232626
djpatnaude@electricominc.com

Darren Patrick
Executive VP/General Manager
Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative
PO Box 280
Stanton, TX 79782
Phone: 432-756-3393
bharvick@westex.coop

Kari Potter
Director
HCTC
220 Carolyn
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
Fax: 8303675333
fscanlan@hctc.coop

Jim Potts
VP
EPI Communications Consultants
4412 74th, Suite C-100
Lubbock, TX 79416
Phone: 806-535-4802
jim.potts@epi-cc.com

Don Richards
Attorney
Richards, Elder & Gibson, PLLC
PO Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79407
Phone: 8067988868
Fax: 8067988878
drichards@regllp.com

Alan Rohmer
CFO
Nortex Communications
P.O. Drawer 587
Muenster, TX 76252
Phone: 940-759-2251
Fax: 940-759-5557
arohmer@nortex.com

Lonnie Rue
CEO
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
tscobee@brazosnet.com
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Dr. Steven Shepard
Keynote Speaker
Shepard Communications Group, LLC
340 Lawnwood Drive
Williston, VT 05495
Phone: 802-238-1007
steve@shepardcomm.com

David G. Simpson
Rear Admiral, USN (Ret.)
Washington, DC
Phone: 202-809-3829
simpsondg@earthlink.net

Steve Singletary
General Manager/CEO
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 325 846-4111
steves@taylortel.org

Steven Steele
GM/CEO
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Mike Stephenson
Director
Coleman County Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608
Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608
Phone: 325-348-3124
Fax: 325-348-3117
mike_stephenson@web-access.net

Scott Thompson
CFO
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Gayle Vieth
Secretary
Community Telephone Company, Inc.
10184 State Highway 25 E
Windthorst, TX 76389
Phone: 9404236201
Fax: 9404232111
gaylev@comcell.net

Mark Washington
CEO
Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
302 Uvalde St.
Muleshoe, TX 79347
Phone: 8062725533
Markwa@fivearea.com

Nathan Weber
VP of Engineering
Vantage Point
2211 N Minnesota St
Mitchell, SD 57301
Phone: 6059951777
Fax: 6059951778
nathan.weber@vantagepnt.com

Rodney Whitter
Director
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Johnny Ziegler
Director
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net
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